
 

 

 

 
1ST WAITING LIST - NURSERY FOR SESSION 2026-27 (OPEN SEATS) 

 
 

FEES TO BE DEPOSITED ON:   27.01.2026 

TIMINGS:       8:30 A.M. – 1:00 P.M.   

MODE of Fee Payment:           DD/ Online 
 

S.N. Reg No APPLICANT NAME FATHER NAME MOTHER NAME 

1 148 Aadya Shri Nitish Kumar Swati Jaiswal 

2 1115 Aanav Sharma Gaurav Sharma Neha Sharma 

3 742 Aanush Yadav Anuj Yadav Shashi Kala Yadav 

4 565 Aarav Baghla Gaurav Baghla Sonam Malhotra 

5 532 Aarna Popli Rohit Popli Daizy Wadhwa Popli 

6 295 Aarvi Sethh Aniessh Sethh Avom Gupta 

7 999 Aayansh Choudhary Ankit Choudhary Neha 

8 1103 Ahab Abdul Abdul Rustam Farheen Ashfaq Ansari 

9 616 Akshadha Raina Nikhilesh Raina Simi Patwari 

10 620 Amaira Gautam Pawan Kumar Soni 

11 1242 Amayra Bhardwaj Amar Nath Jha Aditi Kumari 

12 1276 Anaya Rahul Kumar Tara 

13 503 Anaya Rautela Rohit Rautela Kiran Rawat 

14 170 Angad Gahlot Ashish Gahlot Jyoti Gahlot 

15 1109 Anirudh Raj Charles Raj Ravinder Kaur 

16 1141 Anvay Yadav Dinesh Kumar Priyanka 

17 142 Aruvi Sharma Ashish Sharma Rupa Deb 

18 245 Aryan Singh Yash Pal Singh Richa Singh 

19 740 Aryash Yadav Anuj Yadav Shashi Kala Yadav 

20 1239 Atharv KaushiK Saurav Kumar Kasuhik Anamika Sengar 

21 478 Aviyaan Vats Himanshu Vats Varsha Vats 

22 1317 Bhavik Kumar Nitish Kumar Nisha 

23 447 Bhavyansh Lokesh Kumar Anjali 

24 132 Bhuvika Vashishtha Vipin Vashishtha Shivani Bhardwaj 

25 990 Bivaan Majumdar Subhankar Majumdar Babita Barman 

26 851 Charvi Tanwar Bhupender Singh Tanwar Vinita Shishodia 

27 556 Daivik Kapoor Kanuj Kapoor Smriti Kapoor 

28 1144 Daivik Sharma Vivek Kumar Sharma Surbhi 



S.N. Reg No APPLICANT NAME FATHER NAME MOTHER NAME 

29 511 Darsh Yadav Vikas Yadav Archana Pandita 

30 1287 Dhanvit Shokeen Nishant Shokeen Rashmi Dhariwal 

31 208 Dharika Sharma Kartik Sharma Sakshi Tanwar 

32 840 Dhriti Saini Deepak Saini Yogita Saini 

33 786 Divisha Aggarwal Mohit Aggarwal Pooja Gupta 

34 1019 Ekaansh Saxena Shashank Saxena Ankita Nigam 

35 1005 Harshvardhan Deepak Kumar Monika Manjhi 

36 1388 Hazel Christina Tirkey Romeo Leonard Tirkey Renu Anita Tirkey 

37 1361 Hiyaan Gupta Sudhanshu Gupta Shikha Sharma 

38 1010 Hridya Rahul Tindal Jyoti 

39 1055 Ishaan Dahiya Vikas Dahiya Shruti Aggarwal 

40 814 Ishir Kumar Mathur Sandeep Kumar Shilpa Kumar 

41 530 Jayansh Kumawat Sanjay Kumar Chejara Geeta Kumawat 

42 908 Kratav Sehgal Subhav Sehgal Nidhi Sehgal 

43 788 Kresha Kataria Ravi Kataria Preeti 

44 563 Krishiv Choudhary Saurabh Kumar Ankita Raj 

45 665 Kusha Deepak Dalal Sukirti Singh 

46 415 Lakshveer Sehrawat Sachin Sehrawat Ramandeep Kaur 

47 353 Mahira Shokeen Vikas Amarpreet Kaur 

48 546 Manswi Sunil Sweety 

49 792 Mantavya Gopesh Sapna Jangra 

50 107 Mihika Yadav Vikash Kumar Yadav Robina Kohli 

51 106 Mishika Yadav Vikash Kumar Yadav Robina Kohli 

52 583 Mivaan Sandhu Aman Sandhu Neha Banga 

53 270 Nalin Saini Atul Saini Chinky Rani 

54 1204 Nandish Kundu Ayan Kundu Riya Kundu 

55 868 Navya Dhyavana Niraj Kumar Priyanka Neemrot 

56 912 Nehanth Pandita Ajay Pandita Warsha Koul 

57 687 Nishica Sharma Munish Kumar Sonica Sharma 

58 916 Nitika Yadav Jayant Yadav Divya Yadav 

59 939 Paridhi Dhankhar Mohit Dhankhar Manju Kumari 

60 1291 Peeansh Palav Tiwary Priyankar Kumar Tiwary Sweta Kumari 

61 1256 Pranika Sehrawat Rohit Sehrawat Vatsla 

62 199 Pranya Gogia Sunil Kumar Gita Kumari 

63 196 Pratyaksh Gogia Sunil Kumar Gita Kumari 

64 1275 Prisha Singh Parul Singh Neha Singh 

65 398 Ravyansh Sharma Rashesh Sharma Neha Sharma 



S.N. Reg No APPLICANT NAME FATHER NAME MOTHER NAME 

66 1047 Ridhaan Karothiya Dr Mitesh Karothiya Dr Sonu 

67 1371 Ridhi Sachin Neeti 

68 985 Ritya Saklani Sharma Rajan Sharma Snigdha Saklani 

69 460 Rudra Gupta Rahul Gupta Deeksha Gupta 

70 322 Ruhanika Popli Desh Kumar Popli Rupaly 

71 1327 Saanvi Gautam Balinder Gautam Poonam Gautam 

72 879 Saanvi Kapoor Kunal Kapoor Priya Kapoor 

73 198 Samayra Gupta Chayan Gupta Nupoor Gupta 

74 461 Samrat Gupta Anubhav Gupta Shweta Shrivastava 

75 715 Sarvaksh Jaglan Amit Kumar Preety Rani 

76 955 Satvik Chadha Rohit Chadha Monica Vaiphei Kimneivah 

77 417 Shaarvi Chawla Gaurav Chawla Shaina Arya 

78 1174 Shanaya Gaur Munesh Kumar Gaur Priya Chhabra 

79 454 Shanvi Thakur Shiv Kumar Shubhangini Rajput 

80 480 Shezan Hussain Afzal Hussian Sadaf Khurshid 

81 549 Shivanya Gupta Vishal Gupta Anuradha Rajput 

82 1326 Shivanya Shekhar Shekhar Ratna Dhawan 

83 1192 Shivay Sharma Vishal Sharma Sakshi Sharma 

84 521 Shravya Gupta Sumit Gupta Nupur Bansal 

85 395 Shyla Choudhary Vivekanand Seema Singh 

86 1146 Takshvi Aggarwal Prateek Aggarwal Pooja Aggarwal 

87 149 Takshvi Tomar Surya Ketu Tomer Kavita Bisht 

88 757 Tanush Yadav Amit Kumar Yadav Sushma 

89 1389 Tiana Kamaljeet Tehlan Sanju Solanki 

90 286 Trishika Chauhan Prashant Chauhan Sneha Chauhan 

91 977 Vamika Semwal Rahul Semwal Deepa Bisht 

92 1367 Vamika Tyagi Mayur Tyagi Divya Kaushik 

93 1101 Vedansh Bhardwaj Shubham Bhardwaj Mandisha Sharma 

94 791 Vedansh Sharan Sunil Sharan Yadav Pratibha 

95 277 Vedika Mamgain Gaurav Mamgain Richa Dangwal 

96 842 Vihaan Yadav Gaurav Kumar Yadav Nita Sharma 

97 459 Vivan Chauhan Vijay Kumar Preeti 

98 602 Yakshit Dovwal Laxmi Narayan Meena Mausam Kumari Meena 

99 941 Yashassvi Rao Nagesh Rao Melinda Nagesh Rao 

100 1232 Yuvaan Choudhary Sanjay Bendha Jyoti Bhakal 

 



FEE STRUCTURE FOR NURSERY (2025-2026) GENERAL 
 

SCHOOL FEES:  Demand Draft in favour of   ST THOMAS SCHOOL, payable at New Delhi 

 

S. 
No 

PARTICULARS 
TERM OF 
PAYMENT  

(Apr-June) (July-Sept) (Oct-Dec) (Jan-Mar) 

I QTR II QTR III QTR IV QTR 

1 ADMISSION FEE 200(One Time) 200 0 0 0 

2 SECURITY (REFUNDABLE) 500(One Time) 500 0 0 0 

3 ANNUAL CHARGES 2450(Monthly) 7350 7350 7350 7350 

4 DEVELOPMENT CHARGES 1079(Monthly) 3237 3237 3237 3237 

5 TUITION FEE 7194(Monthly) 21582 21582 21582 21582 

6 MEAL CHARGES 1800(Monthly) 3600 5400 5400 5400 

TOTAL 36,469 37,569 37,569 37,569 

 
SCHOOL TRANSPORT FEE: Demand Draft for First Quarter to be made in favour of ST THOMAS  

SCHOOL TRANSPORT, payable at New Delhi  

 

Air-Conditioned Routes 

S. 

No. 
Areas 

Charges 

per Month 

1 Dwarka All Sectors ₹ 3,600.00 

2 Nasirpur, Mahavir Enclave, Dabri, Uttam Nagar, Palam ₹ 3,800.00 

3 Janakpuri, Nangal, Sagarpur, Pankha Rd. ₹ 4,100.00 

4 Vikaspuri, Hari Nagar, Jail Road, Tilak Nagar, Ashok Nagar, Ajay Enclave ₹ 4,400.00 

5 Mayapuri, Subhash Nagar, Rajouri Garden, Tagore Garden, Vishal Enclave, Keshopur ₹ 4,600.00 

6 
Paschim Vihar, Punjabi Bagh, Raja Garden, Ramesh Nagar, Kirti Nagar, Moti Nagar, 

Karampura, Inderpuri, Narayana, Patel Nagar 
₹ 4,800.00 

7 Dwarka Expressway ₹ 4,800.00 
 

 

For the 1st Quarter (APR - JUN), transport fee for only 2 months is applicable. 
 

NOTE:  
 Kindly contact transport department at 7303761130 on working days only between 10:00 am to 1:00 pm for 

confirmation of bus stop and related charges. 

 

Please note that the above fee (i.e. school and transport) is subject to revision by the school for 

the session 2026-27.  
 

 

Difference (if any) will be charged in the 1st quarter fee. The fee structure mentioned above is 

as approved for the session 2025-26. 



MODE OF PAYMENT OF FEES: 

The mode of payment of fees at the time of securing final admission is as follows:  

1. Fee is to be paid by Demand Draft ONLY. 

 Two separate Demand Drafts are to be made for School Fees and School Transport. Write child's name, 

father's/ mother's name and mobile no. at the backside of the Demand Draft. 

a) For School Fees :- The Demand Draft of Amount ₹36,469 should be made in favour of ST THOMAS 

SCHOOL, payable at New Delhi. 

b) For School Transport :- The Demand Draft should be made in favour of ST THOMAS SCHOOL 

TRANSPORT, payable at New Delhi, as per the slabs opted. For the 1st Quarter (APR - JUN), transport 

fee for only 2 months is applicable  

 

2.   DOCUMENTS REQUIRED 

a) Original Birth Certificate of the child with names of parents and child. 

b) Original Medical Fitness Certificate of child. 

c) Proof of Residence (Aadhar card of Father and Mother). 

d) One set of self-attested photocopy of all the documents. 

e) Two sets of passport size photos of Father, Mother and Child. 

 

 


